Technical Data Sheet
Rubidium™
RF/Microwave Signal Generator
MG36221A
9 kHz to 20 GHz
MG36241A
9 kHz to 43.5 GHz

Rubidium Signal Generator Technical Data
22 of 24 PN: 11410-00928  Rev. A MG362x1A TDS
Ordering Information
MG36221A Options
MG36221A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (Cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36221A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 110 dB
MG36221A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability (Required for Option 13)
MG36221A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36221A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (Shelf Mount)
MG36221A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (Requires Option 3)
MG36221A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36221A-0018 On-site Level and Frequency Calibration (Requires Option 66 and MA24330A/MA24350A USB power sensor,
sold separately)
MG36241A-0023 Option 23, Premium Phase Noise, CW (Requires Option 3 and 13)
MG36221A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (Requires Option 12, 26, or both for functionality)
MG36221A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access (Requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (Requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (Requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36221A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate
MG36221A-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36241A Options
MG36241A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (Cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36241A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 90 dB
MG36241A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability (Required for Option 13)
MG36241A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36241A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (Shelf Mount)
MG36241A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (Requires Option 3)
MG36241A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36241A-0018 On-site Level and Frequency Calibration (Requires Option 66 and MA24350A USB power sensor, sold
separately)
MG36241A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (Requires Option 12, 26, or both for functionality)
MG36241A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access (Option 27 required when ordering Option 12, 26,
or both)
MG36241A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (Requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36241A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (Requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36241A-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36241A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate